
Provisional Racing Calendar 2022 

Tuesdays Thursdays Saturdays Events Racing (2pm & 3pm)
Laser 

Coaching

Opi 

Coaching Other Other Sundays

Other Events

Saturday 5 March 2022

IUSA National Championships - 

Team Racing - 03/03 -06/03

Tuesday 8 March 2022 Thursday 10 March 2022 Saturday 12 March 2022 Spring Chicken Series 1 Sunday 13 March 2022

Tuesday 15 March 2022 Thursday 17 March 2022 Saturday 19 March 2022 Spring Chicken Series 2 Sunday 20 March 2022 Topper Winter Regatta - RNYC - 19/03-20/03

Tuesday 22 March 2022 Thursday 24 March 2022 Saturday 26 March 2022 Spring Chicken Series 3 Sunday 27 March 2022

Tuesday 29 March 2022 Thursday 31 March 2022 Saturday 2 April 2022 Spring Chicken Series 4 Sunday 3 April 2022

Tuesday 5 April 2022 Thursday 7 April 2022 Saturday 9 April 2022 Early Bird Race 1 Sunday 10 April 2022 Topper Traveller 1 - LDYC - 10/4

Tuesday 12 April 2022 Thursday 14 April 2022 Saturday 16 April 2022 Early Bird Race 2 Sunday 17 April 2022 Optimist Brassed Off Cup - HYC - 15/4

Tuesday 19 April 2022 Thursday 21 April 2022 Saturday 23 April 2022 Early Bird Race 3 Sunday 24 April 2022

Irish Sailing Youth Championships & 

IODAI Optimist Trials 

Ballyholme - 21/4 - 24/4

Tuesday 26 April 2022 Thursday 28 April 2022 Saturday 30 April 2022 Early Bird Race 4 Sunday 1 May 2022

Tuesday 3 May 2022 Thursday 5 May 2022 Thur Series Race 1 Saturday 7 May 2022 Early Bird Race 5 Sunday 8 May 2022 Topper Traveller 2 - tbc - 08/05

Tuesday 10 May 2022 Fun Day 1 Thursday 12 May 2022 Thur Series Race 2 Saturday 14 May 2022 Early Summer Race day 1 Sunday 15 May 2022

Dun Laoghaire Cup - RIYC - 22/05 

Topper Sprint North - Donaghadee SC - 22/05 

IODAI Optimist Munsters - RCYC - 22/05

Tuesday 17 May 2022 Fun Day 2 Thursday 19 May 2022 Thur Series Race 3 Saturday 21 May 2022 Early Summer Race day 2 Sunday 22 May 2022

Tuesday 24 May 2022 Fun Day 3 Thursday 26 May 2022 Thur Series Race 4 Saturday 28 May 2022 Early Summer Race day 3 Sunday 29 May 2022

Tuesday 31 May 2022 Fun Day 4 Thursday 2 June 2022 Thur Series Race 5 Saturday 4 June 2022 Early Summer Race day 4 Sunday 5 June 2022

Wave Regatta - HYC - 03/06 -05/06

Topper Southerns - NYC - 04/06 - 05/06

Tuesday 7 June 2022 Fun Day 5 Thursday 9 June 2022 Thur Series Race 6 Saturday 11 June 2022 Early Summer Race day 5 Sunday 12 June 2022 IODAI Optimist Leinsters - Skerries SC - 11/06 -12/06

Tuesday 14 June 2022 Fun Day 6 Thursday 16 June 2022 Thur Series Race 7 Saturday 18 June 2022 Rockabill Rally Sunday 19 June 2022

SSE Renewables Round Ireland - WSC - 18/6

National Yacht Club Regatta - 18/6

Tuesday 21 June 2022 Fun Day 7 Thursday 23 June 2022 Thur Series Race 8 Saturday 25 June 2022 Early Summer Race day 6 Sunday 26 June 2022

RIYC Regatta - 15/06

Topper Traveler 3 - Cushendall SBC - 26/6

Tuesday 28 June 2022 Fun Day 8 Thursday 30 June 2022 Thur Series Race 9 Saturday 2 July 2022 Early Summer Race day 7 Sunday 3 July 2022

Topper Nationals - WHSC - 1/7 - 3/7

RStG Regatta - 2/7

Tuesday 5 July 2022 Fun Day 9 Thursday 7 July 2022 Thur Series Race 10 Saturday 9 July 2022 Early Summer Race day 8 Sunday 10 July 2022 IODAI Optimist Connaughts - Galway Bay SC - 9/7 - 10/7

Tuesday 12 July 2022 Fun Day 10 Thursday 14 July 2022 Thur Series Race 11 Saturday 16 July 2022 Late Summer Race day 1 Sunday 17 July 2022

Volvo Cork Week - RCYC - 11/7 - 15/7

Clontarf 'at Home' Regatta - 16/7 - 17/7

Topper Traveller 4 - Lough Erne YC - 17/7

Tuesday 19 July 2022 Fun Day 11 Thursday 21 July 2022 Thur Series Race 12 Saturday 23 July 2022 Late Summer Race day 1 Sunday 24 July 2022

Irish Laser Association Leinster Championshups - RStG - 23/7 - 

24/7

Skerries Regatta - TBC

Tuesday 26 July 2022 Fun Day 12 Thursday 28 July 2022 Thur Series Race 13 Saturday 30 July 2022 Sunday 31 July 2022 IOCA (UK) Optimist British Nationals - Largs SC - 30/7 - 05/8

Tuesday 2 August 2022 Fun Day 13 Thursday 4 August 2022 Thur Series Race 14 Saturday 6 August 2022 Late Summer Race day 2 Sunday 7 August 2022

Tuesday 9 August 2022 Fun Day 14 Thursday 11 August 2022 Thur Series Race 15 Saturday 13 August 2022 Wicklow Vase Sunday 14 August 2022

IODAI Optimist National Championships - RStG - 11/8-14/8

GP 14 Worlds - Skerries SC - 14/8-19/8

Tuesday 16 August 2022 Fun Day 15 Thursday 18 August 2022 Thur Series Race 16 Saturday 20 August 2022 Late Summer Race day 3 Sunday 21 August 2022

Topper Northerns - EABC - 20/8-21/8

Irish 29'er National Championships - RStG - 19/8-21/8

Fireball World Championships - LDYC - 21/8-26/8

Tuesday 23 August 2022 Fun Day 16 Thursday 25 August 2022 Thur Series Race 17 Saturday 27 August 2022 Late Summer Race day 4 Sunday 28 August 2022

Irish Sailing Women at the Helm 2022 - National YC - 27/8-28/8

The Elmo Trophy - RStG - 27/8-28/8

SDC Regatta - TBC

Tuesday 30 August 2022 Fun Day 17 Thursday 1 September 2022 Thur Series Race 18 Saturday 3 September 2022 Late Summer Race day 5

Kona National 

Championships Sunday 4 September 2022

J/24 Europeans - HYC - 30/8-3/9

HYC Dinghy Regatta - 4/9

SB20 Worlds - RIYC - 5/9-9/9

Tuesday 6 September 2022 Thursday 8 September 2022 Thur Series Race 19 Saturday 10 September 2022 Late Summer Race day 6 Sunday 11 September 2022

IODAI Optimist Ulsters - Ballyholme YC - 10/9-11/9

RS Aero Easterns - HYC - 10/9-11/9

Tuesday 13 September 2022 Thursday 15 September 2022 Saturday 17 September 2022 Late Summer Race day 7 Sunday 18 September 2022

Tuesday 20 September 2022 Thursday 22 September 2022 Saturday 24 September 2022 Late Summer Race day 8 (+ KHoward Race) Sunday 25 September 2022

Irish Sailing Junior All Ireland Championships 2022 - Schull - 24/9-

25/9

Topper Traveller 5 - WSC - 25/9

Tuesday 27 September 2022 Thursday 29 September 2022 Saturday 1 October 2022 MYC FB Series I R1 Sunday 2 October 2022

Tuesday 4 October 2022 Thursday 6 October 2022 Saturday 8 October 2022 MYC FB Series I R2 Sunday 9 October 2022

Irish Sailing Senior All Ireland Championships 22 - SDC - 8/10-

9/10

Tuesday 11 October 2022 Thursday 13 October 2022 Saturday 15 October 2022 MYC FB Series I R3 Sunday 16 October 2022

Tuesday 18 October 2022 Thursday 20 October 2022 Saturday 22 October 2022 MYC FB Series I R4 Sunday 23 October 2022

Tuesday 25 October 2022 Thursday 27 October 2022 Saturday 29 October 2022 MYC FB Series I R5 Sunday 30 October 2022 IS Youth Nationals RCYC (28-31 Oct)

Tuesday 1 November 2022 Thursday 3 November 2022 Saturday 5 November 2022 MYC FB Series I R6 Sunday 6 November 2022

Tuesday 8 November 2022 Thursday 10 November 2022 Saturday 12 November 2022 MYC FB Open Series II R1 - 2pm Sunday 13 November 2022

Tuesday 15 November 2022 Thursday 17 November 2022 Saturday 19 November 2022 MYC FB Open Series II R2 Sunday 20 November 2022

Tuesday 22 November 2022 Thursday 24 November 2022 Saturday 26 November 2022 MYC FB Open Series II R3 Sunday 27 November 2022

Tuesday 29 November 2022 Thursday 1 December 2022 Saturday 3 December 2022 MYC FB Open Series II R4 Sunday 4 December 2022

Tuesday 6 December 2022 Thursday 8 December 2022 Saturday 10 December 2022 MYC FB Open Series II R5 Sunday 11 December 2022

Tuesday 13 December 2022 Thursday 15 December 2022 Saturday 17 December 2022 Sunday 18 December 2022

MYC Dinghy and Cruiser Regatta

Saturday & Sunday


